Excellence in physical acoustics sonitron®
April 2002
27
SONITRON MULTI-FREQUENCY BUZZERS
1.3. MULTI-FREQUENCY BUZZERS (SMB)
1.3.1. INTRODUCTION
Audible signals are part of our daily lives; for the industry, more sophisticated and
distinctive functions are required. The choice of the frequencies is simply done by changing

33
SONITRON MULTI-FREQUENCY BUZZERS
1.3.8. PRODUCT CODIFICATION
SMB – 17 P10
32 C C S
57 � � �
� � C-MOS Control pin P: Pin distance (in mm)
Sonitron Square diameter (mm) S: SMD terminals
Multi-
Frequency
Buzzer
1.3.9. LIST AVAILABLE PRODUCT TYPES
The multi-frequency buzzers are available in the following sizes and mounting versions:
SMB-17CC P10 SMB-32CC P10 SMB-57CC P10
SMB-17CC S SMB-32CC S SMB-57CC S
1.3.10. PACKAGING
All multi-frequency buzzers with through hole pins, are put on a polystyrene board
(245 L x 245 W) and sold in boxes with dimensions 250 L x 250 W x 125 H.
Number SMB-17CC P10 SMB-32CC P10 SMB-57CC P10
per board 100 49 16
per box (5 x 100) (5 x 49) (5 x 16)
500 245 80
All SMD models are packed in trays (245 L x 245 W) and sold in boxes with dimensions
250 L x 250 W x 125 H.
Number SMB-17CC S SMB-32CC S
per tray 49 25
per box (8 x 49) (6 x 25)
392 150
Dimensions of the tray and position of the SMD components of the model SMB-17CC S
are illustrated below:
B
A
A
14 30 30
30
30